$20,000,000 - 250 Monteith Road, Port Wentworth

MLS #288579
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N/A, Port Wentworth, GA

Attention Commercial Warehouse Investors!!!
Here's an exciting opportunity to acquire
multiple single family homes with a large land
parcels, all as a package deal!. This is a rare
chance to own a prime piece of real estate that
is perfect for building a warehouse in a highly

desirable location.

Built in 1976

Essential Information

MLS #

Price

Bedrooms
Bathrooms

Full Baths
Square Footage
Square Footage
Acres

Year Built

Type

Sub-Type

Style

Status

288579
$20,000,000
7

4.00

4

4,300
349787

8.03

1976
Residential
Single Family Residence
Other

Active

Community Information

Address
Subdivision
City
County

250 Monteith Road
N/A

Port Wentworth
Chatham County
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State GA

Zip Code 31407
Interior

Appliances No Hot Water
Heating Other
Cooling Other

# of Stories 1

Exterior

Exterior Other
Construction Other

Additional Information

Date Listed May 24th, 2023
Zoning RA

Listing Details

Listing Agent Yolanda Owens
Listing Office Keller Williams Coastal Area P

The data relating to real estate for sale on this web site comes in part from the Internet Data Exchange program of the
Savannah Multi-List Corporation. Real estate listings held by brokerage firms other than [INSERT BROKER NAME] are
marked with the name of the listing brokers. Information deemed reliable but not guaranteed. © 2024 Savannah
Multi-List Corporation. All rights reserved. This data up-to-date as of May 6th, 2024 at 07:16pm, EDT. For the most
current information, contact [your firm name, phone number, and e-mail address]



