\$20,000,000 - 250 Monteith Road, Port Wentworth

MLS #288579

\$20,000,000

7 Bedroom, 4.00 Bathroom, 4,300 sqft Residential on 8.03 Acres

N/A, Port Wentworth, GA

Attention Commercial Warehouse Investors!!! Here's an exciting opportunity to acquire multiple single family homes with a large land parcels, all as a package deal!. This is a rare chance to own a prime piece of real estate that is perfect for building a warehouse in a highly desirable location.





Built in 1976

Essential Information

MLS #	288579
Price	\$20,000,000
Bedrooms	7
Bathrooms	4.00
Full Baths	4
Square Footage	4,300
Square Footage	349787
Acres	8.03
Year Built	1976
Type	Residential
Sub-Type	Single Family Residence
Style	Other
Status	Active

Community Information

Address	250 Monteith Road
Subdivision	N/A
City	Port Wentworth
County	Chatham County

State	GA
Zip Code	31407
Interior	
Appliances	No Hot Water
Heating	Other
Cooling	Other
# of Stories	1
Exterior	
Exterior	Other
Construction	Other

Additional Information

Date Listed	May 24th, 2023
Zoning	RA

Listing Details

Listing Agent	Yolanda Owens
Listing Office	Keller Williams Coastal Area P

The data relating to real estate for sale on this web site comes in part from the Internet Data Exchange program of the Savannah Multi-List Corporation. Real estate listings held by brokerage firms other than [INSERT BROKER NAME] are marked with the name of the listing brokers. Information deemed reliable but not guaranteed. © 2024 Savannah Multi-List Corporation. All rights reserved. This data up-to-date as of May 6th, 2024 at 07:16pm, EDT. For the most current information, contact [your firm name, phone number, and e-mail address]